for expansion plugs
Setting Tool for Sealing Plugs Expansion
Sealing Plugs
Order No. d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 x
±0.2
Type
SE0508.030-C 3.0 2.8 9.53 127 10 0.4 Hand
SE0508.040-C 4.0 3.8 9.53 127 10 0.2 Hand
SE0508.050-C 5.0 4.7 9.53 127 12 0.4 Hand
SE0508.060-C 6.0 5.8 9.53 127 15 0.4 Hand
SE0508.070-C 7.0 6.8 9.53 127 18 0.4 Hand
SE0508.080-C 8.0 7.8 9.53 127 20 0.3 Hand
SE0508.090-C 9.0 8.7 15.88 127 22 0.4 Hand
SE0508.100-C 10.0 9.8 15.88 127 25 0.4 Hand
SE0508.120-C 12.0 11.7 15.88 127 30 0.4 Hand
SE0508.140-C 14.0 13.7 19.05 127 35 0.4 Hand
SE0508.160-C 16.0 15.7 19.05 127 40 0.6 Hand
SE0508.180-C 18.0 17.7 19.05 127 45 0.6 Hand
SE0509.030-C 3.0 2.8 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.040-C 4.0 3.8 10.19 100 0.2 0.2 Air
SE0509.050-C 5.0 4.7 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.060-C 6.0 5.8 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.070-C 7.0 6.8 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.080-C 8.0 7.8 10.19 100 0.3 0.3 Air
SE0509.090-C 9.0 8.7 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.100-C 10.0 9.8 10.19 100 0.4 0.4 Air
SE0509.200-C 20.0 19.7 10.19 100 0.8 0.8 Air
SE0508.220-C 22.0 21.7 10.19 100 0.8 0.8 Air
SE0508
EX
PA
NS